First Announcement - NORMA 14, June 3rd - 6th 2014

The Seventh Nordic Conference on Mathematics Education, NORMA 14
will take place in Turku (Abo), Finland (www.turku.fi) 3—-6 June 2014. The
theme for the conference is Nordic research in mathematics education.

The conference is hosted by the Department of Teacher Education at
the University of Turku and organised in collaboration with NoRME -
the Nordic Society for Research in Mathematics Education. NoRME is
open for membership from national societies for research in mathematics
education in the Nordic and Baltic countries.

The conference will give Nordic and Baltic researchers in mathematics
education opportunities to introduce their research by regular (10 pages)
and short (1 page) papers, working groups and symposia. The conference
is a forum for the discussions and constructive meetings of research-
ers, teachers, teacher educators, graduate students and others inter-
ested in research on mathematics education in the Nordic context. The
proceedings of the conference will be published electronically.

The official language of the conference is English.

The estimate for the conference payment is 350 euro.

The deadline for the submissions of the regular papers and for the pres-
entations of the symposia is January 5, 2014. The deadline for the sub-
missions of the short communications and working groups is January 31,
2014. Guidelines for papers and for the review process as well as further
information about the conference will be published on the NORMA 14
website: http:/www.utu.fi/normal4. The call for papers will appear on the
conference web page by middle of October.

Conference Scientific Committee:

Chair: Markku Hannula, University of Helsinki, (markku.hannula@hel-
sinki.fi)

Members:

Jorryt van Bommel, Karlstad University (jorrytvanbommel@kau.se)
Martin Carlsen, University of Agder (martin.carlsen@uia.no)

Bettina Dahl Sgndergaard, Aalborg University (bdahls@plan.aau.dk)
Gudny Helga Gunnarsdottir, University of Iceland (gudnyh@hi.is)
Cecilia Kilhamn, University of Gothenburg (cecilia.kilhamn@gu.se)
Jiri Kurvits, Tallinn University (jkurvits@tlu.ee)

Tomi Kiarki, University of Turku (tomi.karki@utu.fi)

Birgit Pepin, Ser-Trendelag University College (birgit.pepin@hist.no)
Lisser Rye Ejersbo, Aarhus University(LRE@dpu.dk)

Harry Silfverberg, University of Turku (harry.silfverberg@utu.fi)

For the local organising committee prof. Harry Silfverberg and adjunct
prof. Tomi Karki, University of Turku.
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